Individual’s Name:

Group Home:

Temperature Monitoring

Date

Time

Temperature

Employee Signature




Celsius to Fahrenheit Conversion Temperatures

20 68.0
21 69.8
22 71.6
23 73.4
24 15.2
29 77.0
26 78.8 b
2] 80.6
28 82.4
29 84.2
30 86.0
31 87.8
32 89.6
33 91.4
34 93.2
35 95.0
36 96.8
36.5 978
37 98.6
38 100.4
38.5 101.3
39 102.2
39.5 103.1
40 104.0
40.5 104.9
41 105.8
42 107.6
43 109.4
44 111.2
45 113.0




